
MAJOR
Requirements

First Semester Second Semester
Old Testament Survey
Grammar & Composition I 
Bible Elective 
Church Education (Life Skill)
Elective (Basic Word Processing)
Personal Finance (Christian Home) *

3
3
2
3 (3)
3
2 (3)

3
3
3
2
3 (3)
1 (1)
2 (2)

Missions

Providence Baptist College

First Semester Second Semester
Genesis
Systematic Theology I
Homiletics I (Speech) **
Survey of Missions
Church Education (Women Used
of God)

2
3
2 (2)
2
3 (2)

2
3
2 (2)
2 (3)
3 (2)

2
2

First Semester Second Semester
The Book of Romans
Manuscript Evidences
Church History I
History of Missions
Church Education (Life Skill)
Greek I (Life Skill)
Problems on the Field I

2
3
3
3
3 (2)
2 (3)
2

Church Epistles
Biblical Apologetics
Greek II (Life Skill)
Church History II
Problems on the Field II
Church Education (Bible Elective)

2
3
2 (3)
3
2
3 (2)

First Semester Second Semester
Daniel & Revelation
Appropriate Music 
Preparing for Mission Field I *** 
Church Education (Ed. Elective)
Elective(s)
Starting a New Testament 
Church (Life Skill)

2
2
4
3
3
2 (2)

2
2
2
3
2
2
1
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1518

15 (14) 16

1716 (17)

Courses in parentheses are taken by female students in place of listed courses. Cooking and Sewing are required courses.
* Students who have not successfully completed at least 2½ years of high school math (to include Algebra I and Geometry) 
must pass the math proficiency test or take Basic Math (MA099) as a prerequisite.
** Theology majors are required to preach two times per week.
*** Preparing for Missions Field I is normally taken during the summer of the junior year.

Pastoral Epistles
Customs and Cultures
Preparing for Mission Field II
Church Education (Ed. Elective)
Church Finance
Prayer
Group Piano

Acts
Systematic Theology II
Homiletics II (Rearing Children)
Bio. of Great Men (Elective)
Church Education (General 
Teaching Methods)
Cults
Elective (Church Ed for Ladies)

New Testament Survey
Grammar & Composition II 
Bible Elective
Soulwinning and Discipling
Church Education (Adv. Word)
Christian Manhood (Elective)
Evangelistic Song Leading (Life 
Skill)


